Food Security and Agriculture Cluster needs assessment workshop attendees
Tagabe – 22 to 24 October 2014
	Name
	Organisation
	Phone
	Email

	Henry Jackson
	Red Cross
	561 1958
	

	Sanford Nako
	Care International
	598 8144
	sanfordnako@gmail.com 

	Samuel Netvunei
	DARD
	7719862
	snetvunei@vanuatu.gov.vu 

	Peter Kaoh
	FSA
	
	sapv@vanuatu.com.vu 

	Mathias Bule
	DARD
	536 6132
	mbule@vanuatu.gov.vu 

	Judy Williau
	Peace Corps
	558 3759
	jjapheth@vu.peacecorps.gov

	Alice Iarem
	NDMO
	777 4307
	asanga@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Peter Iesul
	DARD
	773 3211
	piesul@vanuatu.gov.vu 

	Pauliane Basil
	Live and Learn
	27455
	Pauliane.basil@livelearn.org

	Antoine Ravo
	DARD
	771 9951
	aravo@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Emma Coll
	FAO/DARD
	537 4109
	Emma.coll@fao.org

	Richard Narinam
	DARD
	540 1447
	rnarinam@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Sio Boni
	Livestock
	
	Sergioboni5@gmail.com
bsergio@vanuatu.gov.vu 

	Willie Iau
	DARD
	771 3102
	wiau@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Godfrey Bome
	Forestry
	540 4965
	gbome@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Nickless Lingtamat
	DARD
	
	nlingtamat@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Donalyne Naviti
	SPC-GIZ
	
	lylynaviti@gmail.com 

	Christopher Bartlett
	SPC-GIZ
	5552187
	Christopher.Bartlett@giz.de



Santo – 3 and 4 November 2014
	Name
	Organisation
	Phone
	Email

	Adelyne Nelson
	Adra
	25500
	anelson@adra.org.vu

	Sam Naiv
	DARD
	7763689
	snaiv@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Dickson Bani
	Church
	
	

	Tari Molisale
	DARD
	5354395
	tmolisale@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Kensley Micah
	
	7771307
	kmicah@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Tony Anifalo
	VBTC
	5523025
	Telmy29777@gmail.com

	Poun Octavie
	VAC
	
	Octavie.pounenara@gmai.com

	Esrom Molisa
	Police
	7771188
	emolisa@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Shirley Johnson
	Vanuatu Red Cross
	5955783
	santoredcross@gmail.com

	Barton Bisiwei
	DARD
	5360012
	bbisiwei@gmail.com

	Daniel Neneth
	DARD Torba
	5693948
	

	Mary Aru
	Livestock
	5545950
	maru@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Joel Kalnpel
	DARD
	7793460
	joelkalnpel@gmail.com

	Paul Morrison 
	PWD
	7783040
	pelint@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Jeffrey Shay
	Livestock
	7739878
	jshay@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Salome Kalo
	FAO
	7730895
	salomekalo@gmail.com

	Borokoa Italio
	DARD
	7769141
	bitalio@vanuatu.gov.vu

	Gloria Tariko
	Women’s Affairs
	
	

	Oniel Dalesa
	DARD
	
	



